
 
女子ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
豊田 知誉里 M ２－０
田原 佳代 G 4-1

(仲好) P 103-83
寺村 楓 M １－１
藤田 ひかる G 3-3

(岡田まどか) P 111-107

宮川 しのぶ M ０－２
山元 里美 G 1-4

(芦原クラブ) P 73-97

女子ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
伊藤 浩子 M １－１
志田 怜美 G 2-2
(あわらＧＢＣ) P 56-71
市岡 美優 M ０－２
蓬田 千咲 G 0-4

(芦原クラブ) P 36-84
向井 香穂 M ２－０
橋本 茉奈 G 4-0

(チームＧ) P 84-21

女子ダブルス２部

勝-敗 順　位
豊田

田原

１
21-19
19-21
21-16

19-21
21-19
16-21

○

×

21-11
21-16

11-21
16-21

○

×

寺村
藤田

２
13-21
21-14
21-11

21-13
14-21
11-21

○

×

宮川
山元

３

勝-敗 順　位
伊藤

志田

２21-14
21-15

○

×

 8-21
 6-21

21- 8
21- 6

×

○

14-21
15-21

市岡
蓬田

３ 5-21
 2-21

21- 5
21- 2

×

○

向井
橋本

１


